The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK CLUB MAIL TEAM 2023-01-01 to 2023-01-31

Cottlad	Decemintion	ID	Amount	Delence
Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-01-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$2,270.51
2023-01-10	 Heroku Monthly Bill Payment 	txn_evH8dJ	-\$14.00	\$2,256.51
2023-01-15	ShipStation	txn_YRH4ON	-\$29.00	\$2,227.51
2023-01-16	Pirate Ship	txn_p5H4El	-\$500.00	\$1,727.51
2023-01-22	USPS Postage Stamps	txn_wNHV2w	-\$174.90	\$1,552.61
2023-01-22	Etsy.com - AtticDiscoveri	txn_0eHWXl	-\$46.07	\$1,506.54
2023-01-23	🖾 USPS Postage Stamps	txn_yXHzB2	-\$13.50	\$1,493.04
2023-01-24	Pitney Bowes postage	txn_a8HwYZ	-\$16.32	\$1,476.72
2023-01-24	Stamps.com monthly subscription	txn_ZeHaE9	-\$25.24	\$1,451.48
2023-01-24	Amazon	txn_wNHV2m	-\$9.79	\$1,441.69
2023-01-25	🖾 USPS Postage Stamps	txn OXH4R7	-\$4.92	\$1,436.77
2023-01-25	USPS Postage Stamps	txn_gnHNOw	-\$4.68	\$1,432.09
2023-01-27	Amazon	txn mAHEyM	-\$15.02	\$1,417.07
2023-01-29	ShipStation	txn WBHzR4	-\$9.00	\$1,408.07
	WITHDRAWN: \$862.44. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.	_		\$1,408.07

Hack Club Mail Team is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Hack Club Mail Team*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.